
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 16 1° LORDO

2° SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 J L 15

3° POVEDA JOSE' FIORANELLO 7 S 13

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 13

5° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 12

RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 12

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 12

8° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 11

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 11

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 11

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 11

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 11

CLIFFORD ERIK ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 11

14° BATTISTI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 10

BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 10

CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 10

BOVI (*) MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 10

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 10

20° VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 9

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 9

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 9

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

MANFREDI ALESSANDRO MARCO SIMONE 2 J 9

26° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 8

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

CAMIA (*) GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 8

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 8

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 8

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 8

PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 8

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 8

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 8

36° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 7

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 7

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

FRUSONE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 7

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 7

RUGGIERI LUCA TERRE CONSOLI 10 S 7

ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 J 7

46° CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 6

SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 6

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

IMPIERI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 6

ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 6

SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 6

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 6

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 6

BATTISTI (*) LIVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 J L 6

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 6

PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 6

CASANOVA JAVIER CASTELGANDOLFO 13 6

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 6

MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  L 6

60° LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 5

PALOMBINI SANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 10 S 5

IW PRIVATE INVESTMENTS-3^TAPPA ECLETTICA

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.   Lordo Stableford  - 1° Giro

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



DI STEFANO PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 5

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

PILLOT CLAUDIO MARCO SIMONE 11 S 5

BIFANO YARI ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 5

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 5

VERRI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5

PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 5

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 5

DE BERARDINIS LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 5

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 5

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 5

CHIAVELLI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 5

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 5

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 5

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 5

78° BONINI EDOARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 4

CAGNETTI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 4

PAOLUCCI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 4

CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 4

CASTELLOTTI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

CUI QINGSHENG ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 4

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 4

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4

BORZELLI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 4

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4

ADAMO VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 4

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 4

IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S 4

94° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 3

TORNINI RAFAEL IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

BELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 3

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 3

PESCHIAROLI ENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 3

PATELLA ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 17 S 3

VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 3

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 3

DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

SIMEONI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

TOSI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  L 3

BOVI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 3

FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 3

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 3

GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 3

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 3

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 3

BASSETTI ANGELO GIUSEPPE TEVERE TIRRENIA 23 S 3

GABRIELLI GIULIO TEVERE TIRRENIA 19 S 3

SANTOVITO EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 3

DE MARTINIS LUCA CASAL PALOCCO SSD 14 S 3

MOSSINI ADRIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 3

MARRAS GIAN MARIO TERRE CONSOLI 15 S 3

SCIPIONI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 3

PAPINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 3

SLAVIERO CARLA TIBER 23 23 S L 3

121° MELCHIORI MARCO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

PILLOT LORENZO SAN VITO 16 2

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 2

D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 2

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 2

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 2

BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

LEE PYONG JAE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2
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LAMPIDECCHIA SIMONA VIRGINIA 15 S L 2

CARDONE SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

NAZZARRI ORLANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 2

RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 2

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 2

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 2

MARANI FRANCESCA TIBER 23 26 S L 2

138° PERIN MICHELE MARINA VELKA 23 1

COLOSIMO ANNA MARIA ROSARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 1

FERRARO (*) FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 1

PANCIA DANILO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 1

SIGNORELLI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S 1

MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 1

CIUCCI RAFFAELLA TIBER 23 18 S L 1

COSTI FRANCESCA CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S L 1

BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 1

BONINI (*) FLAMINIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 J L 1

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 1

FRANCESCHETTI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

CECCARONI (*) GIULIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J L 1

MOSSINI (*) RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 J 1

DI CANDIA ALESSIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 1

SANZ SANCHEZ SANTIAGO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 1

LAGNA GIULIO CESARE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

MARRAS LUDOVICA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 J L 1

157° RODI (*) MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 0

ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 0

BORZELLI (*) LIVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 J L 0

160° VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

GIUNTOLI ENZO LA CASTELLUCCIA 17 S N.P.

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 21 1° LORDO

2° LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 18 1° NETTO

3° RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 17 2° NETTO 14

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 17 11

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 17 10

6° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 16

SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 1 J L 16

8° MANFREDI ALESSANDRO MARCO SIMONE 2 J 11

9° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 7

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 21 1° NETTO 14

CLIFFORD ERIK ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 21 2° NETTO 13

3° POVEDA JOSE' FIORANELLO 7 S 20

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 20

CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 20

6° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 19

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 19

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 19

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 19

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 19

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 19

12° BATTISTI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 18

13° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 17

IW PRIVATE INVESTMENTS-3^TAPPA ECLETTICA

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

IW PRIVATE INVESTMENTS-3^TAPPA ECLETTICA

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 2° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S L 17

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 17

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17

RUGGIERI LUCA TERRE CONSOLI 10 S 17

19° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 16

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 16

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16

BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 16

25° CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 15

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 15

DE BERARDINIS LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 15

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 15

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 13

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 13

ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 J 13

32° PALOMBINI SANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 10 S 12

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 12

PILLOT CLAUDIO MARCO SIMONE 11 S 12

ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 12

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 12

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 12

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 12

39° SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 11

40° TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 10

GALLI SOSTEGNI MANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 10

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 10

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 10

44° VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 22 1° NETTO 16

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 22 2° NETTO 14 7 3

PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 22 1° SENIOR 14 7 2

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 22 11

5° VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 21 1^ LADY

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 21

7° CUI QINGSHENG ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 20

SIMEONI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 20

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 20 1° MASTER 13

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 20 10

11° SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 19

FRUSONE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 19

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 19

MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  L 19

15° CAGNETTI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 18

PATELLA ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 17 S 18

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 18

DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 18

PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 18

21° LUPIA FERNANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 17

CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 17

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 17

BIFANO YARI ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 17

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S L 17

IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S 17

BATTISTI LIVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 J L 17

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 17

CASANOVA JAVIER CASTELGANDOLFO 13 17

RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 17

IW PRIVATE INVESTMENTS-3^TAPPA ECLETTICA del 06-12-2025

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 3° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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31° VERRI FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 16

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 16

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 16

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 16

MARRAS GIAN MARIO TERRE CONSOLI 15 S 16

36° CASTELLOTTI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 15

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 15

FRANCESCHETTI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15

ADAMO VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 15

41° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 14

PILLOT LORENZO SAN VITO 16 14

MELCHIORI MARCO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 14

CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 14

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 14

FUSCO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 14

BORZELLI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 14

LEE PYONG JAE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 14

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 14

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 14

DE MARTINIS LUCA CASAL PALOCCO SSD 14 S 14

52° VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 13

BOVI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 13

PANCIA DANILO CASTELGANDOLFO 18 S 13

ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 13

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 13

57° TORNINI RAFAEL IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 12

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 12

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 12

CARDONE SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 12

LAGNA GIULIO CESARE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 12

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 12

SCIPIONI LUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 12

64° LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 11

COSTI FRANCESCA CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S L 11

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 11

SANZ SANCHEZ SANTIAGO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 11

MOSSINI ADRIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 11

69° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 10

SIGNORELLI SERGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 16 S 10

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 10

72° BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 9

LAMPIDECCHIA SIMONA VIRGINIA 15 S L 9

CIUCCI RAFFAELLA TIBER 23 18 S L 9

75° BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 8

76° GIUNTOLI ENZO LA CASTELLUCCIA 17 S N.P.

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 25 1° NETTO 18

IMPIERI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 25 16

3° PESCHIAROLI ENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 23

4° PAOLUCCI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 21

SANTOVITO EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 21

6° CECCARONI GIULIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J L 20

CHIAVELLI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 20

PAPINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 20

9° DI STEFANO PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 19

BELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 19

TOSI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  L 19

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 19

BASSETTI ANGELO GIUSEPPE TEVERE TIRRENIA 23 S 19

14° MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 18

IW PRIVATE INVESTMENTS-3^TAPPA ECLETTICA del 06-12-2025

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 4° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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MARRAS LUDOVICA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 J L 18

16° COLOSIMO ANNA MARIA ROSARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 17

NAZZARRI ORLANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 17

BONINI FLAMINIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 J L 17

19° BONINI EDOARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 16

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 16

DI CANDIA ALESSIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 16

22° PERIN MICHELE MARINA VELKA 23 15

D'AMICO ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 15

MELONI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 15

GABRIELLI GIULIO TEVERE TIRRENIA 19 S 15

26° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 14

MARANI FRANCESCA TIBER 23 26 S L 14

28° MOSSINI RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 J 13

ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 13

SLAVIERO CARLA TIBER 23 23 S L 13

31° RODI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 8

32° BORZELLI LIVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 J L 4

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


